
V

80 TRADE AND COMMERCE OF

RAILWAY TRAFFIC.

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT OF GRAND TRUNK RAILWAY TRAFFIC
FOR 1863 and 1862.

M
Half year ( ndcd 

June 30th.
Half-year ended 
December 31st.

Total
for the Year.DESCRIPTION OF TRAFFIC.

8 »cts. S cts.cts.
Passengers..........................
Express Freight, Mails, &c. 
Freight and Live Stock ..

576,450.66 
94,33.r. 29 

1,438,111.78

1,411,885.34
201,859.83

2,841,483.11

835,434.68
107,524.54

1,403,371.33
1663

Totals 2,108,897.73 4,455,228.282,346,330.55

, Passengers..........................
Express Freight, Mails, &c. 

, Freight and Live Stock ..

550,616.64
73,166.81

1,240,812.97

1,174,358.55
186,923.65

2,644,291.70

623,741.91
113,757.84

1,402,487.731603

Totals 1,864,595 42 4,005,573.902,140,978.48

Increase in 1863 over 1862 244,302.31 205,352.07 449,654.38

Total number of Passengers carried on Grand Trunk Railway in 1862 was 785,203; 
in 1863, 924,839 ; increase in 1863, 139,636.

The numbers of Passengers in and out of Montreal for 1863 were—inwards, 73,103 ; 
outwards, 79,135 ; total, 152,238.

Allan, Hug 
Anderson,1 
Brown, Th< 
Benning, J 
Boyer, Lou 
Bryson, Th 
Brush, Geo 
Black, Jam 
Budden, Hi 
Buntin, AI 
Brown, Ch 
Beaudry, .h 
Beaudry, L 
Benoit, É. 
Brown, Alt 
Baker, Joel 
Barsalou, .1 
Béliveau, I 
llinmore, C 
Brock, Jeff: 
Brydges, C, 
Col lis, Rob 
Campbell,. 
Chapman,

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT OF MONTREAL & CHAMPLAIN RAILWAY 
TRAFFIC FOR 1963 and 1862.

DESCRIPTION OF TRAFFIC. 1663 1863 Increase.

' cts. 8 cts. cts.Passengers..............................
Express Freight ..................
Freight and Live Stock ....

126,567.85
8,456.00

116,224.93

101,530.50
8,456.00

107,994.67

25,037.35

8,230.28

Totals 251,228.78 217,981.17 33,267.61

The number of Passengers carried in 1862 win 142,106; in 1863, 168,160; increase last 
year, 26,054.


