RAILWAY TRAFFIC.

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT OF GRAND TRUNK RAILWAY TRAFFIC FOR 1863 AND 1862.

	DESCRIPTION OF TRAFFIC.	Half-year ended June 30th.	Half-year ended December 31st.	Total for the Year.
1863	Passengers	\$ cts. 576,450.66	\$ cts. 835,434.68	\$ cts. 1,411,885.34
	Express Freight, Mails, &c.	94,335.29	107,524.54	201,859.83
	Freight and Live Stock	1,438,111.78	1,403,371.33	2,841,483.11
	TOTALS	2,108,897.73	2,346,330.55	4,455,228.28
	Passengers	550,616.64	623,741.91	1,174,358.55
1862	Express Freight, Mails, &c.	73,165.81	113,757.84	186,923.65
	Freight and Live Stock	1,240,812.97	1,402,487.73	2,644,291.70
	Totals	1,864,595 42	2,140,978.48	4,005,573.90
Increase in 1863 over 1862		244,302.31	205,352.07	449,654.38

Total number of Passengers carried on Grand Trunk Railway in 1862 was 785,203; in 1863, 924,839; increase in 1863, 139,636.

The numbers of Passengers in and out of Montreal for 1863 were—inwards, 73,103; outwards, 79,135; total, 152,238.

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT OF MONTREAL & CHAMPLAIN RAILWAY TRAFFIC FOR 1863 AND 1862.

DESCRIPTION OF TRAFFIC.	1863	1862	Increase.
Passengers Express Freight Freight and Live Stock	\$ cts. 126,567.85 8,456.00 116,224.93	\$ cts. 101,530.50 8,456.00 107,994.67	25,037.35 8,230.28
Totals	251,228.78	217,981.17	33,267.61

The number of Passengers carried in 1862 was 142,106; in 1863, 168,160; increase last year, 26,054.

M

Allan, Hug Anderson, Brown, The Benning, J Boyer, Lou Bryson, The Brush, Geo Black, Jam Budden, H Buntin, Al Brown, Ch Beaudry, J Beaudry, J Benoit, Z. Brown, Alf Baker, Joel Barsalou, a Beliveau, I Binmore, C Brock, Jeff Brydges, C

Collis, Rob

Campbell, Chapman,